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From: Elizabeth Ignoffo
Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 9:23 AM
To: Natalie Hill
Subject: RE: January DRC Agenda

Good morning Natalie,
Thank you for sending the DRC Agenda for the January 25, 2018 meeting.

| have reviewed the applications for lot split and easement on behalf of the Utilities Department and have “no
comments” for all discussion items.

Respectfully,
Elizabeth

Elizabeth Ignoffo
Permit Engineer
City of Key West
P.O. Box 1409

Key West, FL 33041
305-809-3966

From: Natalie Hill

Sent: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 4:21 PM

To: Alfonso Matthew <Alfonso.Matthew@KeysEnergy.com>; Alison Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Cassandra
Jackson <cjackson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Dee Dee Green <dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo
<eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa <etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins
<jwilkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly Perkins
<kperkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Maria Abreu <Maria.Abreu@keysenergy.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto
<mleto@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Patrick Wright <pwright@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Peg Corbett <pcorbett@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Rod Delostrinos <rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez <rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>;
Ron Wampler <rwampler@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser <sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Steven P. McAlearney
<smcalearney@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Steve Torrence <storrence @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Thaddeus Calvert
<tcalvert@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Todd C. Stoughton <tstoughton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Wesley Jones
<wjones@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kenneth Wardlow <kwardlow@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Subject: January DRC Agenda

Good Afternoon DRC Members:

The Agenda for the January 25 DRC meeting is now available on The City’s website. | have included the Agenda as an
attachment plus the link below. Thank you for your time!

http://keywest.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Respectfully,

Natalie L. FCH



